
Operation Panel Incorporated in Machine Head 
Rltl~ml'Gm!~i'r:''~Jv 

I -1 I - 10 
40024512 

No.1416-01 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~ ~ I'!_O ___ N~ ____ P~ ~N9 • ___________ D _ ~ § _c_ ~ _r _ P_ I _r _ Q. ~ ___________ ~ __ '.I _ _ !: __ 1 _________ Q!~ _ 

1 400-24959 
2 400-24095 
3 400-24469 
4 #02 400-27806 
5 400-05841 
6 400-05842 
7 400-05844 
8 400-05845 
9 400-05846 

10 400-05843 
11 400-05848 
12 400-05847 
13 KG-0000001-40 
14 M1003-371-000 
15 SV-4030802-SN 
16 SM-4032001-SC 
17 SV-4030802-SN 
18 SM-4030601-SC 
19 ST-4030851-SN 
20 400-05900 
21 SV-4032502-SN 
22 WT-0430002-KE 
23 SL-4040691-SC 
24 400-24472 
25 100-04109 
26 400-24474 
27 SV-4031001-SN 
28 400-05902 
29 SS-4111215-SP 
30 WT-0530002-KS 
31 WP-0450801-SD 
32 HN-0021000-00 
33 400-23801 
34 SV-4030802-SN 
35 #01· HX-0057500-00 
36 #01 400-08168 

NOTE (tl:~c) 

JUKl CORPORATION 
MARKETING & SALES H.Q. 

8-2-1, KOKURYO- CHO, CHOFU-SHI 

TOKYO 182-8655,JAPAN 
PHONE: (81)3-3480-2357 -2358 
FAX : (81 )3-3430-4909. 4914 

Copyright@ 2004-2005 JUKI CORP. 

~~~~g~~~~ti~.~~T~~t 
~~ll:.L-a:T. 
All rights reserved throughout the world. 

IP-100E/SC-510 IPOP UNIT IP-100E/SC-510 IPOP~=Yr 
IP-100E COMPLETE IP-100E r.· ;tJEt~ 
PANEL TYPE-E ASSY r.· HMT E:7~ 
PANEL PCB ASSY ,,. H:\-1'' Y:7~ 
FRONT PANEL 7DYpll' H 
BACK PANEL l\' yjl\' ;tJ1 
SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB Y :7 r • f3!ftJ JT 
SPEED KNOB SUPPORT Y:7P' JT 1}-)TI 

INDICATION WINDOW ::;· 'I'J' Yt3lJY' "i'r. 
SMART MEDIA COVER A"i'- r ;:{:;-· 177w -
D-SUB 9P COVER D-SUB 9P 7W-
LCD COVER LCD 7111'-
LCD LCD 
CORD EXIT COVER J-\-' ,.. :7' f71JI'-
TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ·r JHn· y;ty· 
SCREW M3XO. 5 L=20 fl\' J;t)" M3 L=20 
TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ·r 1Hn· 'l:tJ· 
SCREW M3 X 6 Y"' J;t)'' M3XO. 5 L=6 
SCREW ~1t'Y;t)'' D=3-24 L= 8 
PANEL SHEET ASSY 11' HY-r:7~ 
TAPPING SCREW ')T' 1Hyt' 'l:tJ' 
TOOTHED WASHER Tl1'\''!t'71'1 
SCREW M4 L=6 ')T' 71' :t:l':f yf\. J;t)'' M4 L=6 
PANEL BRACKET E ASSY r.' HT 7'JYPE:7~ 
GROUND MARK :7' 7Yr· "i'-:7 
PANEL BRACKET E II' ;tJ17' 7'JYrE 
TAPPING SCREW '!t' 7:\'~yt' y;t)" 
PANEL CABLE B ASSY 11· H'J-7' J1B:7~ 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 fl\. ;t)'' 11/64-40 L=12 
TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 '' 1:\''!t' 71' ;t D= 5 . 3 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 t7:tJ' 11/64-40 L=12 
FERRITE CLAMP 7:r71r:77'1T 
SC-510 IPOP_PCB_A_ASSY SC-510 IPOP;f11' YA:7~ 
TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 '!t'Y:f~n·y;tJ· 
SMARTMED IA CARD SMARTMEDIA CARD 
OP SWITCH CABLE A ASSY 7l7' Y3YA-(yf'J-T J1A:7~ 

#01 .... OPTIONAL PARTS 7l7' Y3Y{ffi&i:J 
#02 .... MAINTENANCE PARTS N0.40005901 fB J\Y5'7YA~MlH000590 1 

JUKI ~1trX~U 
'f 182-8655 J!Ult'll!l~1'fim@'\ljl!lr8-2-1 ~**'llll 
TEL. 03-3480-1111 (f'C~) TEL. 03-3480-2357('1 1 -'f !H :/) 

<B~i.,\>.1<6'), ~~t=miltct 
To order or for further 
information, 
please contact : 

* ~~~~-'Y 1) A f-l;i:illim.r&:.E!~t::!b:Y'iS-t.i: < li:J!T ~:lji:;6<Q, L) ;l:;T, 

1 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(3) 
(1) 
( 2) 
(3) 
(2) 
(1) 
(2) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(2) 
(1) 
(2) 
(2) 
( 2) 
(1) 
(1) 
(2) 
1 
1 

*The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice. 

* ~~~~-'Y 1) A f-1;1:. 2005:lf.4.F.I IJl.1:£~i1li8'o1±~-c'~~ l-t::'E.~~T. 

*This parts list is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of April2005. 

Printed in Japan From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



Machine Controller 
~~/::J/"0-7 

SC-510/M51 
LIST 

1. PSC UNIT COMPONENTS 

PSC.::I...:=.y}-00-f* 
,---------~ ,--------------, 
I 24 ', 1 9 I 1 8 ', 1 2 

1 ? l_ 2 1 ',J, I 1 4 ~ l_ 1 s 'l, 
I 22 lj} ' I J~ lj} ®-;! 
1 ~ 23'1rH ~ 17/1 

! 20 . ~ i ! 1~ 1 3 ®.:. 
I <-C11 ~ q'®l L _________________ l L ___________________ ~ 

40022769 
No.1412-00 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~ ~ JiO __ _NQ~ ____ P~ _ NQ. ___________ D _ ~ §_C_ ~ _I_ P_ '[ _I_ Q. ~ ___________ ~ _ _ 'J __ ~ __ { _ ________ Q}J:. _ 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 

114501-471-AAO 
#01 116101-471-AAO 
#09 116101-471-BAO 
#08 116101-471-CAO 

400-20443 
n-ouuouuo 3o 
HF-0013020-PO 
KF-0000000-50 
EA-9500B02-00 
HK-0715200-4D 
HK-0115200-4! 

#03 400-16464 
CM-3001000-01 
400-06139 
400-17186 
M6 102-46 I DAA 
400-17187 
SL-4040881-SC 

#05 400-18368 
Cll-3001000-01 
400-17186 
400cl2009 
400-17187 
SL-4040881-SC 

#10 400-20439 
#02 40u-2o44o 
#03 400-20441 
#04 400-20442 

400-17184 
400-16471 
4oo-o6112 
400-17196 
400-06212 
400-06202 
400-06211 
400-06209 
400-06208 
SII-4030801-SF 
400-06206 
400-16526 
sv-4030601 -SR 
EA-9500B0!-00 
400-06204 
400-06205 
S!!-8040802-TP 
400-17195 
SL-4040881-SC 
400-17181 
SL-4051091-SC 

#07 CM-3004006-01 
KX-Oouoouz-so 
400-06134 
SL-4041081-SF 

#10 400-16522 
#06 SL-4030881-SF 
#II 400-16465 
#02 400-16466 
#03 400-16467 

SL-4041081-SF 
SL-4041495-SC 
400-16529 
400-16528 
SL-4041081-SF 
SL-4041495-SC 
400-16469 
400-2o424 
400-16527 
SV-4030802-SN 
KX-0000002-60 
HX-0029200-0A 
CM-300 IOo0-01 
400-17182 
SL-4041495-SC 
400-17185 
SL-4040881- SC 
400-20445 
400-17183 
SL-4041495-SC 
118002-430-000 
400-20456 

#12 400-23571 
#03 400-23572 

HX-0060600-00 
SL-4030681-SF 

NOTE (i'Htl) 

CONNECT! NG ROD A ASII. 
POWER SWITCH A ASM. 
POWER SOURCE SWITCH B ASM. 
POWER SWITCH C ASM. 
BOX ACCESSORIE PART ASSY 
SLO-BLO FuSE 
FUSE 2A 
SLO- BLO FUSE 
CABLE BAND 150 
CONNECTOR (BLUE) 
CONNEVIOR (rtLLOW) 
POWER INPUT AS!!. (CE) 
LABEL 
CABLE D ASSY 
POWER-COVER 
AC INPO I CABLE Al>;;r:-rcrr--· 
POWER COVER BASE 
SCREW M4 L=8 
POWER INPUT LA AS!!. 
LABEL 
POWER COVER 
PSC UNIT CABLE B ASSY 
POwER COVER BASE­
SCREW 114 L=8 
PSC UNIT A ASSY 
PSC uNII BASS¥ 
PSC UNIT C ASSY 
PSC UNIT D ASSY 
BOX HANGER 
PEDAL SENSOR UNIT C ASSY 
PEDAL LEVER 
PEDAL -SPRING 
ADJUST SCREW 
ADJUST-NUT 
SPRING-B 
SPRING SIIAF1 B 
SPRING-SHAFT-A 
SCREW if3XO. 5 L=8 
SENSOR INSTALLING PLATE 
PEDAL SENSOR ASSY-
SCREW M3 L 6 
CABLE BAND 
PEDAL LINK 
VOLUME LINK 
SCREW M4X8 
PEDAL SENSOR BAllE 
SCREW 114 L=8 
UPPER COVER 
SCREW 115XO. 8 L=IO 
VOLTAGE CAUTION LABEL 
SNAP BuSHING 
RESISTANCE A ASSY 
SCREW 114 L;-10-
VOLTAGE SELECT CORD ASSY 
SCREW 113 L=8 
PwR PCB A ASS! 
PWR PCB B ASSY 
PWR PCB C ASSY 
SCREW !!4 L=IO 
SCREW 114 L=l4 
COOL SREE1 
SAFETY SHEET 
SCREW 114 L=IO 
SCREW 114 L=l4 
DC POWER SUPPLY CORD ASSY 
CIL PCB ASS! 
RUBBER SWITCH 
TAPP lNG SCREW WITH FLANGE 113X8 
SADDLE TYPE TIE MOUNT 
CONNECTING PART 
LABEL 
BOTTOM COVER 
SCREW 114 L=l4 
CONNECTOR BRACKET 
SCREW 114 L=8 
FRONI COVER A ASS! 
FRONT COVER 
SCREW 114 L=l4 
STOPPER 
OPERATION PANEL 
ON IVERSAL RA'IlNG LABEL 
UNIVERSAL-RATING-LABEL CE 
SPACER - - -
SCREW 113 L=6 

#01. ..• FOR I¢ IIOV /3 ¢ 220V JUS, 
3¢ 200V JP 

#02 .... FOR I ¢200-240V JS 
#03 .... FOR I <1> 230V JE 
#04 .... FOR l¢200-240V CN 
#05 .... FOR l¢110-120V LA 
#06 .... FOR I¢ 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS, 

1¢ II0-120V LA 
#07 .... FOR I ¢200-240V JS, 

I¢ 230V JE,l ¢ 200-240V CN 
#08 .... FOR I ¢200-240V JS, 

1¢ 200-240V CN 
#09 .... FOR I¢ IOOV JP 
#IO ...• FOR l¢l!OV/3¢220V JUS, 

I¢ II0-120V LA, 
I¢ IOOV JP, 3¢ 200V JP 

#II .... FOR I¢ IIOV/3 ¢ 220V JUS, 
I ¢ I OOV JP, 3 ¢ 200V JP 

#12 ...• EXCEPT JE 

v:t'mi<"'JM"-
7" !t'J" 'l'J.{YfM~ 
7" !t'J" !t:l{,fB?'i. 
7"!t'J"!t:h{,fC?~ 
j;' '/?;(7'/' ?t!t?~ 
!111\7?' b-:;(" 
lJ{ 1.7?' t:t- ;(" 2A 
!i{A7?' t:t-:l' 
"""?"' :tr· I 5o 
Jt-?!1 CT;t) 
J'lo?!i ('1"(11) 
'i" !t'J' !t=J.'J93? ?~ (CE) 
~'JY7"!17,'J{J?~·k(31.5) 
'J-T JI,D?~ 
,.. 7-tJ!\'-
AC=:t;;i93?1 7' Jl 'i::. (CE) 
,.. 9-tJ!\' -~· -:;( 
t' tJ" *'~'< :t~' :r*7' 114 L=8 
7" !t.'J" !t=:t993?LAA'J?~ 
~'TY7"Y7''J{J?~-J1,(31.5) 
,.. 9-'lifl'­
PSCJ.='!H-T JI,B?~ 
,.. 7-tJ!\" -~- -;( 
't" tJ' ~''< :t~· Jt-7" M4 L=8 
PSC~'!rM~ 
PSCJ.='!~B?~ 
PSCJ.='!rCn 
PSCJ.='!rD?'i. 
;j;' '!?:lfl!tj}'-
~·!I' H!t}'J.='!rC?~ 
~- !i"lliiif-~!1-­
~·!I' Jl,;(7' 9!1?' 
f3l)t'*'' 
f3?t':t'" 
,.. *B 

"" *'' ?B ,.-*~"?A 
:t~· J:W !!3XO. 5 L=8 
~· 9' .H!t}'-f-9''1{!1 
~·9· H!t}'?~ 
t'JI'i!in· ~,.,. 
Y?tw :tr· 
~- 9' Jl,9!t? 
t'9.:t?A9!1? 
} ;(*7' 114XO. 7 L=8 
~· Ji"!Ct\r'lf~' -;( 
t· tJ' *"~ :t~· :r~~· 114 L=8 
7'!!\' -tJ!\'-
:t~· :I*7' U:l M5X0.8 L=IO 
h'J{,-JI, 
7.f17" T 1h 
7{J')M~ 

:t~· J*}' U:l 114 L=IO 
7' Y'J' YHtJ:tJ-r' ?~ 
:t~· J*7' tA:l 113 L=8 
7' ~'I ~'W ~AJi::. 
7' Y'J' !!~!\' YB?~ 
7' ~'J' !t'ifl' !IC?~ 
:t~· J*'' U:l 114 L=IO 
t' tJ' *'!~:t~· J~,. 114 L=l4 
t-JY'!t F 
tY7-t-
:t~· :r~:;· U:l 114 L=IO 
}'' tJ' ~''i:t~· J~:;· 114 L=l4 
DC7' Y'J' ~J- !-' ?'1. 
C'IL'ifl' ?::. 
7!\' -;(1'17 
,. '1~9n· :t*'' 
tr Ji,1J{7' Mx"'Yr 
'/?tW-'J 
¥!fh' ~1Y!i'IJ?Y-JH31.5) 
;~;· t-AtJ,.·-
}'' tJ' *"u~· J*)' M4 L=l4 
J~?1J7' 7"'" 
t• tJ' *'~ :t~· :r~:;· 114 L=8 
7o\IFJi,.·-?::. 
7o:tr:~~"·-
t· :17" *'!~:t~· Jt-7" 114 L=l4 *'' :lf-11\'-
:t~· v-73Y/I' :M 
~=r·· -1Jb·{Ji7j;;l1]\!f 
~=,.· -}'J&'f1M;I.1!\'JCE 
;(~' _, 
:t~· J~}' U:l M3 L=6 

I¢ IIOV /3¢ 220V JUS, 
3¢ 200V JPJ!l 
I¢ 200-240V JS}!j 
I¢ 230V JEJ!l 
I¢ 200-240V CNJ!l 
I¢ II0-120V LAJ!l 
I¢ !IOV/3¢ 220V JUS, 
l ¢ ll0-120V LAJ!l 
I¢ 200-240V JS, 
I ¢ 230V JE, I ¢ 200- 240V CNJ!l 
I¢ 200-240V JS, 
I¢ 200-240V CN!!l 
I¢ IOOV JPJ!l 
I¢ IIOV /3¢ 220V JUS, 
I¢ II0-120V LA, 
I ¢ IOOV JP, 3 ¢ 200V JP Ill 
I¢ IIOV/3¢220V JUS, 
I ¢ IOOV JP, 3 ¢ 200V JP J!l 
JE~ M<< 

(1) 
(I) 
(!) 
(2) 
(2) 
(2) 

I 
(1) 
(!) 
(!) 
(I) 
(I) 
(2) 
I 

(!) 
(1) 
(!) 
(I) 
(2) 
I 
I 
I 
I 

(!) 
(!) 
(!) 
(!) 
(2) 
(2) 
(2) 
(!) 
(!) 
(1) 
(!) 
(!) 
(2) 
(!) 
(I) 
(!) 
(2) 
(!) 
(3) 
(!) 
(4) 
(!) 
(1) 
(!) 
(!) 
(!) 
(2) 
(!) 
(!) 
(!) 

(10) 
(2) 
(!) 
(I) 
(3) 
(3) 
(!) 
(!) 
(1) 
(7) 
(!) 
(!) 
(1) 
(!) 
(4) 
(!) 
(2) 
(!) 
(!) 
(2) 
(2) 
(!) 
(I) 
(I) 
(!) 
(!) 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



·-· 

,. 
I 

b ~/'! 
~ 15 ! 

.._..., " I 
I . 

) 

./ 
./ . 

~ , _______________ L ____ , 

I . 
I . 
! b 
I . 
I I ./ 

~·1' 
I 

L---------------------

2 
3 

• 
1 

• i 

u 
13 

11 
18 
19 

#OJ o!00-22774 
102 CQ0- 22'775 
103 400- 2.2776 

~00·18509 

400-ltS7S 
400- IISU 
400- 13570 

400-1 as •• 
400·18547 
400-18582 

400-13575 
400- 18579 
400• 18576 

NOTE (!Ui!) 

JUKI CORPORATION 

1151 »OTOit UHJT A 
MSJ »>TOR UNIT 8 
11:51 MOTOR IJJHT C 
1150 11101'011 BELT OOVU A.SST 

••••• \ • .'.!,, '! •• <. ••• 

151 t-~2:.?} A 
MSI t·tl'=1lo B 
JiSI t·J.t;,.~ C 
WSM-J"' 11-tfl' _,~ ,. 

Cl!t. 

1 
I 
I 
I 

SORtll • . •>oz· c<· 't*r 
SCUI' r .. , .. t"· -.urn,.. 
SCilrl ;pU' t't' )U' 

mnm------*~:.!:.!...._----ffi. 
P1fU rt atYill • 
PIILL.rt C:0VtR I 
IOO~TIIIG JOLT AS:.III 

SCRlll 
lfASHIR 
NUT 

¢0 I .... I'OR I - 200-2•ov JS 
lf02 . •. .fOR I•UOV J t: 
lf03 . ••• fOR J.;JIOY/3\6220V JUS, 

l lt i i0....,120V 1.&, 
1- 200-2.40V Cll, 
l.; IOOV/3 _, 200V 

JUKI IIUt811 

T • J• J/1.' · A 
T _, _,,.. -B 

7"J' ?t~ 

T - J· l-"' -B:J.NU' 
r -H~t· t· ~ 
r _,_t,· -JI,:tHnf 

I ~ 200-2AOV JSIU 
I f1 2.30\' J!JR 
l fl li0V/31/1220V JUS , 
l ~ li0- 120V lA., 
I 9 200-UOV CW, 
I 9 1 OOV /3 \6 :!00VJ11 

2 
I 
2 

~@!OOoi..AJIOOONI 

*·¢~·,··~·& ··~•:t , ....... ? . 
AA lfdltt 1t11Ntd 1111911QIIOWIIht -otlcl 

"MlMI"IClfll f From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




